Threefoot Festival SK, 10K, Fun Run

Overall Finish List

May 15, 2021

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Walk

10K Run
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Name

Jackson Stroud

Gavin Aull
Gregg Sanders

Emily Snodgrass
Cameron Mcclinton
Evelyn Watkins
Charles Frazier

Josh Courtney
Marcus Diener

Rhett Whitehead

kathryn knuth
Kaitlyn knuth
Nick Turner
Lucy Green

McKenzie Weldon
Gisela Balmaceda

Katya Landis

Kerri Lagendyk

Hailey Talley
Morgan Mayatt

Tiffany Bowman

Kim Smith
Ray Oxner
Camryn Parten
Jim Quick

Isabelle Morrison

Kelly Evans
Cyndy Bratu

Michael Lagendyk
Margaret Sanders

Peyton Aull

Lacey Morrison

Sally Gray
Sadie Reed

Cameron Shelby
Crystal Shelby
Leeroy Carpenter
Diane Donaldson

Becky Lee
Donald Ezell2
Marlee Rhodes
Bob Coffin
Cris Orr
Larry Dudley
Alyssa McDill
Amy McDill

Kristen Zettlerl

Carl Estes
Hannah Estes
Adam Morrison
Kali Roberts
Kirby Newell
Dawn Ver Haag
Sheila Madden

Ashley Collins Roy
Shelley Whitehead
Leah Blackwell

City
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg
Collinsville
Ruston LA
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Macon MS
Macon MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Houston TX
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

5K Run

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
904
157
125
198
934
101
192
115
594
910
191
933
103
938
937
914
149
170
905
600
193
141
923
200
906
898
114
104
171
595
156
896
142
925
922
921
596
122
129
944
194
195
185
926
920
919
940
932
931
897
599
175
178
176
197
909
140

Age Gend

16
13
45
15
19
40
52
27
59

8
19
23
48
19
18
30
23
47
20
22
30
31
68
19
70
16
27
54
47
42
11
40
64
10
12
43
56
61
53
59
27
58
62
76
11
42
24
25
25
41
24
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Age Group

Top Fin
10-14
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-19
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
50-59
0- 9
15-19
20-29
40-49
15-19
15-19
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
15-19
70-99
15-19
20-29
Top Fin
40-49
40-49
10-14
40-49
60-69
10-14
10-14
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
60-69
70-99
10-14
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49

OWWNUIOWOWANAONNOUOVININODOVWAONUVIRPOMONAONOONOPR,OOANWOURAROWUONOVWROPORL,RPAPUVIOORL OO

W WYWWWWWWWWWWONO 000 0OWWWNNNNNOO

Pace

:27/M
:31/M
:19/M
123/M
:38/M
:42/M
:57/M
:21/M
:29/M
146/M
147 /M
147 /M
:55/M
:57/M
:57/M
105/M
107/M
114/M
:15/M
129/M
:30/M
134/M
139/M
139/M
141/M
:58/M
:59/M
102/M
:12/M
:15/M
122/M
129/M
144/M
:56/M
104/M
:05/M
106/M
:12/M
:15/M
:35/M
:45/M
:56/M
:05/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:26/M
:28/M
:31/M
:43/M
143/M
:48/M
:17/M
120/M



Top

Top

58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66

68
69

71
72
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Amber Roberts
Stella LaCoste
David Meekl

Gwen Blakely
Thomas Meek
Robin Meek

Angie Coleman
Page Sikes
Taylor Ann Sikes
Patricia Green
Matt Wesson
Kelly Ricketts
Leigh Tanner
Ronnisha Radcliff
Sue Cornish

Name
David Green
Neal Roberson2
Rod Simmons
Rebecca Trussell
Bridget Davidson
Christina Vaughn
Jenni Barr
Karen Brown
David Love
Barbara Love
Kim Gianakos
Susan Coffin
Krilecia Gianakos
Kris Gianakos
Ryan Butler
Amanda Butler
Bella Taylor
Carli Kay
Hope Kesler
Anne Chalk
Melissa Carney
Hannah Carney

Christopher Parnell

Missy Valverde
Browning Peavy

Pam Butler

Yolanda Lundsgaard
Kim Funguy

Kristy Peavy

Name

Lloyd Gray, 3Jr.
Evan Hallford
Daniel Wile
Daniel Sullivan
Chase LaCoste
Sarah Peterson
Nick Taylor
Will Moseley
Dennis Madden
Darby Chaney
Dustin Autry

Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Tupelo MS
Lauderdale MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS

SK Walk

City
Collinsville MS
Brandon MS
Byram MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Albuquerque NM
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Water Valley MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Chunky MS
Chunky MS
Enterprise MS
Enterprise MS
Chunky MS

10K Run

City
Jackson MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

102
885
939
893
113
112
942
592
593
106
892
164
163
928
130

Bib No
107
945
148
137
173
180
136
181
907
908
138
196
126
139
184
183
590
154
133
199
134
135
131
161
187
900
160
162
186

Bib No
143
174
190
155
884
110
591
169
177
916
882

55

29

56
54
48
57
31

76
42

39
77

Age Gend

59
55
47
51
45
34
35
58
49
55
65
56
43
67
31
30
23
27
42
65
41
20
33
53
12
66
58
54
45

Age Gend

33
13
39
28
37
32
25
37
39
23
30
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50-59
0- 9
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
70-99
40-49
50-59
30-39
70-99

Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Age Group

Top Fin
10-14
30-39
20-29
30-39
Top Fin
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39

41:
41:
43:

43:
43:
44:
45:
45:

48:
50:

52:
54:

34:
35:

44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
47:

a47:
a47:

47:
51:

51:
51:

52:
52:

52:
52:

52:
52:

41:
41:
44:
45:
47:

a47:
48:

48:
50:

23.
54.
04.
125,
35.
36.

19.
20.
:54.
57.
45.
109.
06.
46.
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13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

16

17

11:
126/M
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

11

15

15

16

16

16
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21/M
31/M
54/M
00/M
04/M
04/M
22/M
37/M
37/M
46/M
47/m

122/M
:30/M
16:

48/M

140/M

Pace
14/M

43/M
24/M
32/M
33/M
34/M
35/M
41/M
43/M

$11/M
112/M
15:

20/M

121/M
122/M
15:

22/M

145/M
145/M
16:

46/M

146/M
:52/M
16:
16:
:56/M
16:
16:
:57/M
16:
:58/M

52/M
56/M

56/M
56/M

57/M

Pace

144 /M
:45/M
:10/M
120/M
:37/M
:39/M
:43/M
:45/M
146/M
:48/M
:04/M



12
13
14

16
17

19
20

22
23
24
25
26

28
29

31
32

Paul Shelly
Summer Riley
Preston Bush
Brandy Gamblin
Roland Rhodes
Anna Wile

Shea Scarborough
Melissa Anderson
Brooke Hughes
Stetson Vanausburg
Danny McKenna
Shelby Chaney
Lori Nicholson
Kaelyn Guerin
Elton Reed

Hagen Scarborough
Malcolm Martin
Maria McKenna
Melissa Newell
Donna Hunt
Latora Carpenter

Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Arlington VA
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Seminole AL
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Seminole AL
Meridian MS
Mount Olive MS
De Kalb MS

935
105
929
111
901
589
588
918
120
147
188
917
121
172
924
903
127
189
915
179
597

54
36
27
46
60
34

41
31

56
27

35
45
40
36
54
a4
53
33
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Top Fin
30-39
20-29
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
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50:
51:
51:

53:
54:
104,
54:05.
54:
:58.
59:09.
100:
100:
:01:
102:

:03:
:05:

:08:
$29:

55.
11.

33

25.

o1

o7

28

32.
49.

11

23.
40.
:53.
40.
21.
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113/M
:15/M
:19/M
120/M
:37/M
143/M
143/M
143/M
144/M
$11/M
132/M
145/M
146/M
:58/M
102/M
:13/M
:13/M
:35/M
:38/M
105/M
125/M



Threefoot Festival SK, 10K, Fun Run

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

May 15, 2021

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing
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ce Name
Henry Howell
Rhett Whitehead
Franklin Davis
Rylie Johnson
William Snodgrass
Keegan Aull
Macy Aull
Skyler Bartlett
Guider Gray

10 Lucy Joyner

11 Mia Moseley

12 Will Moseley

13 Hank Whitehead2

14 Halleigh Whitehead

15 Shelley Whitehead

16 Molly Howell

17 Libby Davis

18 Mary Ann Howell

19 Jay Howell

20 Katie Ward

21 Robert Ward

22 Hayden Martin
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City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Blacksburg VA
Jackson MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Blacksburg VA
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
150
910
116
182
930
158
159
165
144
883
168
169
943
911
909
151
119
152
153
166
936
941

1>

mm\oh.b\l.bw.bwoo&ob—\\l\looko?rg

[ay

w

w

(n}
D
>
Q.

EETETTTTATAMRZETTETNITIZETTIEZZR

(R =
RFORUVUOUVONAOAONURARAAWNU AR WNER

Age Group

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

10:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
13:

13:
13:

16:
17:
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Threefoot Festival SK, 10K, Fun Run

Age Group Results

May 15, 2021

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Jackson Stroud Philadelphia MS 904 16 1 19:59.9 6:27/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Emily Snodgrass Meridian MS 198 15 4 22:53.9 7:23/M
Male Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Gregg Sanders Enterprise MS 125 45 3 22:41.6 7:19/M
Female Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Evelyn Watkins Meridian MS 101 40 6 23:52.8 7:42/M
Male Grand Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Charles Frazier Meridian MS 192 52 7 24:40.5 7:57/M
Female Grand Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Cyndy Bratu Collinsville MS 104 54 28 31:05.4 10:02/M
Male 9 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Rhett Whitehead Meridian MS 910 8 10 27:11.0 8:46/M
Female 9 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Stella LaCoste Meridian MS 885 7 59 41:54.5 13:31/M
Male 10 to 14
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Gavin Aull Meridian MS 157 13 2 20:11.7 6:31/M



Female 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Peyton Aull
2 Sadie Reed
3 Cameron Shelby
4 Alyssa McDill

Male 15 to 19

1 Cameron Mcclinton

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 kathryn knuth
2 Lucy Green
3 McKenzie Weldon
4 Camryn Parten
5 Isabelle Morrison

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Josh Courtney
2 Carl Estes
3 David Meek1l

Female 20 to 29

Name

Kaitlyn knuth
Katya Landis
Hailey Talley
Morgan Mayatt
Kelly Evans
Marlee Rhodes
Kristen Zettlerl
Hannah Estes
Kali Roberts

O
—
Q)
(a]
()

WOONOUVTA WNBR

Female 30 to 39

Name

Gisela Balmaceda
Tiffany Bowman

Kim Smith

Sheila Madden
Ashley Collins Roy
Shelley Whitehead
Taylor Ann Sikes
Ronnisha Radcliff
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Male 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Nick Turner

2 Michael Lagendyk
3 Adam Morrison

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Kerri Lagendyk
2 Margaret Sanders
3 Lacey Morrison

City Bib No
Meridian MS 156
Meridian MS 925
Meridian MS 922
Meridian MS 920

City Bib No
Meridian MS 934

City Bib No
Collinsville MS 191
Meridian MS 938
Meridian MS 937
Collinsville MS 200
Collinsville MS 898

City Bib No
Meridian MS 115
Macon MS 932
Meridian MS 939

City Bib No
Collinsville MS 933
Meridian MS 149
Hattiesburg MS 905
Collinsville MS 600
Meridian MS 114
Meridian MS 194
Meridian MS 940
Macon MS 931
Collinsville MS 599

City Bib No
Meridian MS 914
Ruston LA 193
Bailey MS 141
Meridian MS 176
Meridian MS 197
Meridian MS 909
Meridian MS 593
Meridian MS 928

City Bib No
Union MS 103
Meridian MS 171
Meridian MS 897

City Bib No
Meridian MS 170
Enterprise MS 595
Toomsuba MS 896

Age
11
10

11

Age
19

Age
19
19

19
16

Age
27
25
29

Age
23
23

22
27
27
24
25
24

Age
30
30
31
38

39
31
39

Age
48
47
41

Age
47
42
40

Overall

31
34
35
45

Overall

5

Overall

11
14
15
24
26

Overall

8
48
60

Overall

12
17
19
20
27
41
47
49
51

Overall

16
21
22
54
55
56
66
71

Overall

13
29
50

Overall

18
30
32

Total

Time
32:08.0
33:54.7
34:19.8
37:59.6

Total
Time
23:40.1

Total

Time
27:14.4
27:45.3
27:46.9
29:56.2
30:55.8

Total

Time
25:54.4
38:15.7
43:04.5

Total
Time
27:14.
28:16

29:24.
30:57

38:12.
38:16
38:39.
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Total
Time
28:10.
29:27.
29:39.
39:26.
39:42.
41:12.
45:20.
52:06.
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Total

Time
27:38.4
31:38.8
38:34.8

Total

Time
28:38.3
31:45.6
32:30.2

Pace
10:22/M
10:56/M
11:04/M
12:15/M

Pace
7:38/M

Pace
8:47/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:39/M
9:58/M

Pace
8:21/M
12:20/M
13:54/M

Pace

:47/M
:07/M
:15/M
:29/M
:59/M
11:45/M
12:19/M
12:21/M
12:28/M
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Pace
9:05/M
9:30/M
9:34/M

12:43/M
12:48/M
13:17/M
14:37/M
16:48/M

Pace
8:55/M
10:12/M
12:26/M

Pace
9:14/M
10:15/M
10:29/M



Crystal Shelby
Amy McDill
Dawn Ver Haag
Leah Blackwell
Angie Coleman
Kelly Ricketts
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Male 50 to 59

Marcus Diener
Leeroy Carpenter
Donald Ezell2
Bob Coffin
Thomas Meek
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Female 50 to 59
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Name

Becky Lee
Amber Roberts
Gwen Blakely
Robin Meek
Page Sikes
Patricia Green
Leigh Tanner
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Male 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Ray Oxner
2 Kirby Newell

Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Sally Gray
2 Diane Donaldson
3 Cris Orr

Male 70 and Over

Place Name
1 Jim Quick
2 Larry Dudley
3 Matt Wesson

Female 70 and Over

Place Name
1 Sue Cornish
SK Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 David Green
2 Neal Roberson2
3 Rod Simmons

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Rebecca Trussell

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Houston TX
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS

City
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Shubuta MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Collinsville
Jackson MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Tupelo MS
City
Shubuta MS
City
Collinsville
Brandon MS
Byram MS
City

Meridian MS

921
919
178
MS 140
942
164

Bib No
594
596
944
195
113

Bib No

129

102

893

112

592

MS 106
163

Bib No
923
175

Bib No
142
122
185

Bib No
906
926
892

Bib No
130

Bib No

MS 107
945

148

Bib No
137

43
42
41
a4
48
42

Age
59
56

58
56

Age
53
55
56

57
54
59

Age
68
64

Age
64
61
62

Age
70
76
76

Age
77

Age
59
55
47

Age
51

36
46
53
57
64
69

Overall

9
37
40
42
62

Overall

39
58
61
63
65
67
70

Overall

23
52

Overall

33
38
43

Overall

25
44
68

Overall

72

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

4

34:
37:
39:
41:
44:
50:

Total
Time

20.
59.

25

32.

45

00 O 0 O 0

26:19.1
34:26.1
35:53.0
36:59.9
43:35.5

Total

Time

34:
41:
43:

45:
48:
51:

Total
Time

51.
23.

25

19.

54

9.
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29:54.3
38:47.9

Total
Time

33:16.6
34:44.5
37:28.0

Total
Time

30:02.6
37:55.0
48:57.7

Total

Time
54:46.5

Total

Time
34:50.7
35:28.4
42:31.6

Total

Time
44:38.8

11:
12:
12:
13:
14:
16:

05/M
15/M
43/M
20/M
22/M
22/M

Pace

8:
11:
11:
11:
14:

29/M
06/M
35/M
56/M
04/M

Pace

11

:15/M
13:
14:
104/M
14:
15:
16:

21/M
00/M

37/M
46/M
30/M

Pace

9:
12:

39/M
31/M

Pace

10:
11:
12:

44/M
12/M
05/M

Pace

9:
12:
15:

41/M
14/M
47/M

Pace

17:

40/M

Pace

11:
11:
13:

14/M
26/M
43/M

Pace

14:

24/M



2 Bridget Davidson
3 Christina Vaughn

Male 99 and Under

Name

David Love

Kris Gianakos

Ryan Butler
Christopher Parnell
Browning Peavy
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Female 99 and Under

Name

Jenni Barr

Karen Brown
Barbara Love

Kim Gianakos
Susan Coffin
Krilecia Gianakos
Amanda Butler
Bella Taylor
Carli Kay
10 Hope Kesler
11 Anne Chalk
12 Melissa Carney
13 Hannah Carney
14 Missy Valverde
15 Pam Butler
16 Yolanda Lundsgaard
17 Kim Funguy
18 Kristy Peavy

10K Run
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Male Overall Winners

1 Lloyd Gray, Jr.

Female Overall Winners

Place Nam
1 Sarah Peterson

)

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Paul Shelly

Female Masters Winners

1 Brandy Gamblin

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Roland Rhodes

Female Grand Masters Winners

1 Lori Nicholson

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MsS

City
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Albuquerque
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Water Valley
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS

NM

MS

Enterprise MS

Chunky MS

Enterprise MS
Enterprise MS

Chunky MS
City
Jackson MS
City

Starkville MS

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Jackson MS

City
Meridian MS

MS

173
180

Bib No
907
139
184
131
187

Bib No
136
181
908
138
196
126
183
590
154
133
199
134
135
161
900
160
162
186

Bib No
143

Bib No
110

Bib No
935

Bib No
111

Bib No
901

Bib No
121

45
34

Age
49
67
31
33
12

Age
35
58
55
65

43
30

27
42

41
20

66
58

45

Age
33

Age
32

Age
54

Age
46

Age
60

Age
55

Overall

9
14
15
23
25

Overall

7

8
10
11
12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
28
29

Overall

1

Overall

6

Overall

12

Overall

15

Overall

16

Overall

24

45:04.6
45:06.8

Total

Time

45:
a47:
47:
52:
52:

Total

30

35.
37.
30.
31.

AR RERNMW

Time

45:
45:
45:
47:
47:
47:
47:
51:
51:
51:

52:
52:

52:
52:

52:

Total
Time

10.

11

38.

05

33.

37

55.

58

16.

18

31.

32

36.
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41:44.4

Total

Time
47:27.4

Total
Time

50:55.6

Total

Time
51:42.5

Total
Time

53:25.5

Total

Time
1:00:32.0

14
14

132/M
:33/M

Pace

15
15
16
16

:41/M
:21/M
:22/M
:56/M
:56/M

Pace

14:
14:
14:
15:

15

15:
15:

16:
16:

16:

16

16:

16

16:

34/M
35/M
43/M
11/M
:12/M
20/M
22/M
:45/M
45/M
46/M
146/M
52/M
:52/M
:56/M
56/M
:57/M
:57/M
58/M

Pace

6

:44/M

Pace

7

:39/M

Pace

8

:13/M

Pace

8

:20/M

Pace

8

:37/M

Pace

9

146/M



Male 10 to 14

1 Evan Hallford

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Daniel Sullivan
2 Nick Taylor
3 Preston Bush

Female 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Darby Chaney
2 Shelby Chaney

Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Daniel Wile
2 Chase LaCoste
3 Will Moseley
4 Dennis Madden
5 Dustin Autry
6 Malcolm Martin
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Summer Riley
2 Anna Wile
3 Shea Scarborough
4 Brooke Hughes
5 Kaelyn Guerin
6 Latora Carpenter
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Elton Reed
2 Hagen Scarborough
Female 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Melissa Anderson

2 Melissa Newell

Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Stetson Vanausburg
2 Danny McKenna

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Maria McKenna
2 Donna Hunt

City
Union MS
City
Laurel MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Arlington VA
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Seminole AL

City
Seminole AL
Mount Olive MS

Bib No
174

Bib No
155
591
929

Bib No
916
917

Bib No
190
884
169
177
882
127

Bib No
105
589
588
120
172
597

Bib No
924
903

Bib No
918
915

Bib No
147
188

Bib No
189
179

Age
13

Age
28
25
27

Age
23
27

Age
39
37
37
39
30
36

Age
36
34
38
31
35
33

Age
45
40

Age
41
a4

Age
53
56

Age
54
53

Overall
2

Overall
4
7
14

Overall

23

Overall
3
5
8
9
11
28

Overall
13
17
18
20
25
32

Overall
26
27

Overall
19
30

Overall
21
22

Overall
29
31

Total
Time
41:54.9

Total

Time
45:25.6
47:50.8
51:33.3

Total

Time
48:20.3
1:00:28.4

Total
Time
44:23,
47:11.
48:01

50:00.
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Total
Time
51:11.
54:01.
54:04
54:07.
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1:29:21.

Total

Time
1:02:11.9
1:03:20.2

Total

Time
54:05.8
1:05:53.0

Total

Time
56:58.4
59:09.0

Total
Time
:40.2

1:05
1:08:40.2

Pace
6:45/M

Pace
7:20/M
7:43/M
8:19/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:45/M

Pace

:10/M
:37/M
:45/M
:46/M
:04/M
:13/M

©®© 00NN

=

Pace

:15/M
:43/M
:43/M
:44/M
:58/M
14:25/M

O 00 00 00 00

Pace
10:02/M
10:13/M

Pace
8:43/M
10:38/M

Pace
9:11/M
9:32/M

Pace
10:35/M
11:05/M




